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Nameplate Specifications

Phase 3 Output HP 40 & 30 Hp

Output KW 30.0 & 22.4 kW Voltage 230/460 & 190/380 V

Speed 1185 & 988 rpm Service Factor 1.15 & 1.15

Frame 364T Enclosure Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled

Thermal Protection Thermostat Efficiency 94.1 & 93.6 %

Ambient Temperature 40 °C Frequency 60 & 50 Hz

Current 100/50 & 93/46.5 A Power Factor 80

Duty Continuous Insulation Class F

Design Code B KVA Code G

Drive End Bearing Size 6314 Opp Drive End Bearing Size 6312

UL Recognized CSA Y

CE Y IP Code 56

Number of Speeds 1

Technical Specifications

Electrical Type Squirrel Cage Inverter Rated Starting Method Part Wdg Start Low Volt Only & Wye Start
Delta Run Or Inverter

Poles 6 Rotation Reversible

Resistance Main .16 Ohms Mounting Rigid Base

Motor Orientation Horizontal Drive End Bearing Ball

Opp Drive End Bearing Ball Frame Material Cast Iron

Shaft Type T Assembly/Box Mounting F3

Inverter Load CONSTANT 10:1

Outline Drawing SS516168-1450 Connection Drawing A-EE7308BZ

This is an uncontrolled document once printed or downloaded and is subject to change without notice. Date Created:06/22/2023

2 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 4



17.-66.Ø
]30.81-67.61[

SELOH8

57.11

15.892

16.72

82.107

01.1

49.72

26.3

59.19

00.41

06.553

00.71

08.134

18.12

50.455

30.51

46.183

00.7

08.771

42.02

01.415

46.81

44.374

00.9
49.8

06.822
80.722

TPN"3
ELOHDAEL

YLNOYAM463(
)SELOH4EVAH

)C(

88.5

32.941

88.5

92.941

F2

F2

FF2

)B(

21.4

56.401

22.1

20.13

22.

95.5

573.2
473.2
213.06
782.06

57.5

50.641

21.6

55.551

SB

14.3

65.68

19.01

71.772

52.4x526.x526.
]59.701x578.51x578.51[

YEK

B2-CNU31-2/1
.DHTLLUF]04.52[00.1

:ETON
09NIDETATOREBNACXOBTIUDNOC.1 .SPETS

ETALPREVOCMORFDAEREBOTSETALPEMAN.2
.ROTOMEHTFOEDIS

.SRETEMILLIMETANGISED][NISNOISNEMID.3

F2 FF2 SB YE

0531 T463
52.31

]55.633[
47.13

]02.608[
52.11

]57.582[
---

26.5
]57.241[

05.1
]01.83[

0541 T563/463
52.41

]59.163[
47.23

]06.138[
52.11

]57.582[
52.21

]51.113[
31.6

]07.551[
---

HSAD EMARF B C

MT

B

HSINIF/SSECORP

1FO1

LK

7991-62-60

KJD

7991-82-70

D BJJ 5102-81-50

1087700-OCE

WEIVNOITARUGIFNOCETANRETLADEVOMER

XOB'C.DTMPOT-CFET-.RFT063

861615SS

ENILTUO

124 3

A

B

24 3 1

A

B

.CED HCNI mm ELGNA

.DEVRESERSTHGIRLLA.CNI,ACIREMATIOLEBLAGERTHGIRYPOC

FOYTREPORPEHTSITNEMUCODSIHT-NOITAMROFNILAITNEDIFNOCDNAYRATEIRPORP

YRATEIRPORPS'RENWOSNIATNOCDNA)"RENWO"(.CNI,ACIREMATIOLEBLAGER

,DEMEEDSITIGNIVIECERMRIFREHTORONOITAROPROC,NOSREPYNA.NOITAMROFNI

DESOLCSIDEBTONLLAHS,TIFOTRAPYNARO/DNA,TITAHTEERGAOT,TIGNIVIECERYB

TPECXE,DESURO/DNA,DETACILPUD,YTITNEREHTORONOITAROPROC,NOSREPYNAOT

LLAHSTNEMUCODSIHT.RENWOYBECNAVDANIGNITIRWNIDEVORPPAYLSSERPXESA

NIATRECOTTCEJBUSEBYAMTI.TSEUQERNOPURENWOOTDENRUTEREB

.SNOITALUGERDNASWALLORTNOCTROPXEELBACILPPAREDNUSNOITCIRTSER

SSELNUSECNARELOT
:DEIFICEPSESIWREHTO

X. [1.0 ]5.2 5.0
XX. [30.0 ]67.0
XXX [500.0 ]721.0
XXXX. [5000.0 ]7210.0

PRAHSKAERB&SRRUBEVOMER
]183./670.[510./300.:SEGDE

]15.[20.:STELLIFRENROC
:SECAFRUSDENIHCAM

mmHCNI
]STEKCARB[NINWOHSmm

.cnI,aciremAtioleBlageR

521 2.3

NOITPIRCSEDOCE

ETADYBDEVORPPA

ETADYBNOISIVER

OCE

NOISIVERGNIWARD

ECNEREFER LAIRETAM

TEEHSREBMUNGNIWARDEZIS

NOITPIRCSED

ELGNADRIHT
NOITCEJORP

YBNWARD

ETAD

ETAD

YBDEVORPPA

Uncontrolled Copy

3 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 4



8/30/2010 2:18:07 PM

4 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 4


	SS516168.pdf

